
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbrook South 36.375 (1) 36.375 (1) 36.700 (1) 36.080 (2) 145.530
2 Palatine 35.700 (2) 34.025 (2) 35.250 (2) 36.550 (1) 141.525
3 Prospect 33.650 (7) 33.700 (3) 33.600 (3) 34.850 (5) 135.800
4 Hinsdale South 34.500 (3) 30.550 (4) 33.250 (4) 35.100 (4) 133.400
5 York 34.375 (5) 30.350 (5) 32.150 (5) 35.555 (3) 132.430
6 Libertyville 33.900 (6) 29.200 (6) 31.500 (6) 32.800 (6) 127.400
7 U-46 Girls Co-Op 34.450 (4) 24.300 (8) 29.700 (7) 32.050 (7) 120.500
8 Naperville North 24.825 (8) 27.900 (7) 23.750 (8) 25.150 (8) 101.625
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Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 16,2017

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Sheena Graham . Glenbrook South 9.500 9.350 9.100 9.200 37.150 9.2875
2 Sarah Healy . Glenbrook South 9.225 8.750 9.000 9.155 36.130 9.0325
3 Alex Caruso . Hinsdale South 9.400 8.250 8.550 9.175 35.375 8.8438
4 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 9.100 8.350 8.300 9.450 35.200 8.8000
5 Abby Amato . Palatine 8.800 8.650 8.600 9.000 35.050 8.7625
6 Jill Schmit . Prospect 8.550 8.400 8.950 9.000 34.900 8.7250
7 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 9.200 8.050 8.200 8.900 34.350 8.5875
8 Kaitlin Hall . Hinsdale South 8.500 7.050 8.500 8.825 32.875 8.2188
8 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.575 6.850 8.750 8.700 32.875 8.2188

10 Lailah Waddel . York 8.450 7.400 8.000 8.900 32.750 8.1875
11 Kayla O'Donnell . Hinsdale South 7.900 7.450 8.400 8.950 32.700 8.1750
11 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 8.500 8.000 8.400 7.800 32.700 8.1750
13 Naiya Rooks . Prospect 8.500 7.725 7.950 8.500 32.675 8.1688
14 Sam Smith . Hinsdale South 8.100 7.700 7.800 8.150 31.750 7.9375
15 Zikora Nnam . York 8.250 6.600 7.950 8.750 31.550 7.8875
16 Gianna Murkowski . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.700 7.050 7.600 8.000 31.350 7.8375
17 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 8.350 6.950 7.500 8.250 31.050 7.7625
18 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 7.800 7.450 7.100 8.200 30.550 7.6375
19 Taegen Vinarsky . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.600 6.650 7.600 7.500 30.350 7.5875
20 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 7.900 6.650 7.500 8.200 30.250 7.5625
21 Liz Lowery . Hinsdale South 8.500 7.150 7.400 6.900 29.950 7.4875
22 Grace Neuberger . Libertyville 8.200 6.450 6.400 7.600 28.650 7.1625
23 Frances Kuzyk . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.400 4.850 7.100 8.000 28.350 7.0875
24 Kim Garcia . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.100 5.550 6.800 7.600 28.050 7.0125

Palatine Gymnsatics Invitational 2017
Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 16,2017

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Sheena Graham . Glenbrook South 9.500 0.000 0.00 9.500
2 Alex Caruso . Hinsdale South 9.400 0.000 0.00 9.400
3 Sydney Willits . Glenbrook South 9.250 0.000 0.00 9.250
4 Sarah Healy . Glenbrook South 9.225 0.000 0.00 9.225
5 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
6 Jessica Dryden . York 9.150 0.000 0.00 9.150
7 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
8 Abby Amato . Palatine 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
9 Alyssa Bucaro . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750

10 Gianna Murkowski . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
11 Claire Neuberger . Libertyville 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
12 Callee Aikman . Palatine 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
12 Taegen Vinarsky . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
14 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.575 0.000 0.00 8.575
15 Jill Schmit . Prospect 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
15 Kylie Skie . Libertyville 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
17 Sarah Mapes . York 8.525 0.000 0.00 8.525
18 Kaitlin Hall . Hinsdale South 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
18 Liz Lowery . Hinsdale South 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
18 Naiya Rooks . Prospect 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
18 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
22 Lailah Waddel . York 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
23 Jane Williams . Prospect 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
23 Elena Pauker . Glenbrook South 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
23 Frances Kuzyk . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
26 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
27 Jessica Steepy . Palatine 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
27 Chloe Nourbash . Glenbrook South 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
29 Zikora Nnam . York 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
30 Erica Schickerling . Prospect 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
30 Grace Neuberger . Libertyville 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
32 Sam Smith . Hinsdale South 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
32 Kim Garcia . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
34 Kayla O'Donnell . Hinsdale South 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
34 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
36 Megan Cronin . York 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
36 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
38 Julia Fasick . Prospect 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Sheena Graham . Glenbrook South 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
2 Bebe Haramaras . Glenbrook South 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
3 Jenna Hartley . Glenbrook South 8.925 0.000 0.00 8.925
4 Kylie Kruger . Glenbrook South 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
5 Olivia Tader . Prospect 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
6 Kristen Ure . Palatine 8.825 0.000 0.00 8.825
7 Sarah Healy . Glenbrook South 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
8 Abby Amato . Palatine 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
9 Jill Schmit . Prospect 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400

10 Rosie Barros . Prospect 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
10 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
12 Alex Caruso . Hinsdale South 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
13 Callee Aikman . Palatine 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
14 Jane Williams . Prospect 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
15 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 8.050 0.000 0.00 8.050
16 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
17 Rachel Lawson . York 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
18 Naiya Rooks . Prospect 7.725 0.000 0.00 7.725
19 Sam Smith . Hinsdale South 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
20 Megan Cronin . York 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
21 Maya Moran . York 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
21 Kayla O'Donnell . Hinsdale South 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
21 Salli Ruhl . Naperville North 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
21 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 7.450 0.000 0.00 7.450
25 Lailah Waddel . York 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
26 Claire Neuberger . Libertyville 7.300 0.000 0.00 7.300
27 Liz Lowery . Hinsdale South 7.150 0.000 0.00 7.150
28 Kaitlin Hall . Hinsdale South 7.050 0.000 0.00 7.050
28 Gianna Murkowski . U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.050 0.000 0.00 7.050
30 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 6.950 0.000 0.00 6.950
31 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 6.850 0.000 0.00 6.850
32 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 6.650 0.000 0.00 6.650
32 Taegen Vinarsky . U-46 Girls Co-Op 6.650 0.000 0.00 6.650
34 Zikora Nnam . York 6.600 0.000 0.00 6.600
35 Grace Neuberger . Libertyville 6.450 0.000 0.00 6.450
36 Kim Garcia . U-46 Girls Co-Op 5.550 0.000 0.00 5.550
37 Anjali Patel . U-46 Girls Co-Op 5.050 0.000 0.00 5.050
38 Frances Kuzyk . U-46 Girls Co-Op 4.850 0.000 0.00 4.850
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Kristen Ure . Palatine 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
1 Jenna Hartley . Glenbrook South 9.350 0.000 0.00 9.350
3 Bebe Haramaras . Glenbrook South 9.250 0.000 0.00 9.250
4 Sheena Graham . Glenbrook South 9.100 0.000 0.00 9.100
5 Christina DiGioia . Palatine 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
5 Sarah Healy . Glenbrook South 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
7 Jill Schmit . Prospect 8.950 0.000 0.00 8.950
8 Rosie Barros . Prospect 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
9 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750

10 Kylie Kruger . Glenbrook South 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
11 Abby Amato . Palatine 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
12 Alex Caruso . Hinsdale South 8.550 0.000 0.00 8.550
13 Kaitlin Hall . Hinsdale South 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
14 Kayla O'Donnell . Hinsdale South 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
14 Kylie Skie . Libertyville 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
14 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
17 Olivia Romano . York 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
17 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
19 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
20 Lailah Waddel . York 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
21 Zikora Nnam . York 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
21 Naiya Rooks . Prospect 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
23 Maya Moran . York 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
23 Stef Sullo . Prospect 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
25 Sam Smith . Hinsdale South 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
26 Emily Agemura . Libertyville 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
26 Taegen Vinarsky . U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
26 Gianna Murkowski . U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
29 Sarah Mapes . York 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
29 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
29 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
32 Liz Lowery . Hinsdale South 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
32 Alyssa Bucaro . U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
34 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
34 Frances Kuzyk . U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
36 Kim Garcia . U-46 Girls Co-Op 6.800 0.000 0.00 6.800
37 Lily Nicole . Prospect 6.750 0.000 0.00 6.750
38 Grace Neuberger . Libertyville 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Alyssa Eckels . Palatine 9.450 0.000 0.00 9.450
2 Kristen Ure . Palatine 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
2 Sheena Graham . Glenbrook South 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
4 Alex Caruso . Hinsdale South 9.175 0.000 0.00 9.175
5 Sarah Healy . Glenbrook South 9.155 0.000 0.00 9.155
6 Rosie Barros . Prospect 9.050 0.000 0.00 9.050
7 Olivia Romano . York 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
7 Jill Schmit . Prospect 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000
7 Abby Amato . Palatine 9.000 0.000 0.00 9.000

10 Kayla O'Donnell . Hinsdale South 8.950 0.000 0.00 8.950
11 Elena Pauker . Glenbrook South 8.925 0.000 0.00 8.925
12 Lailah Waddel . York 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
12 Elly Nilsen . Palatine 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
12 Kylie Skie . Libertyville 8.900 0.000 0.00 8.900
15 Megan Cronin . York 8.855 0.000 0.00 8.855
16 Kaitlin Hall . Hinsdale South 8.825 0.000 0.00 8.825
17 Rachel Lawson . York 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
17 Callee Aikman . Palatine 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
17 EmilyWyngarden . Glenbrook South 8.800 0.000 0.00 8.800
20 Sydney Willits . Glenbrook South 8.755 0.000 0.00 8.755
21 Zikora Nnam . York 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
22 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
23 Naiya Rooks . Prospect 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
24 Alyssa Bucaro . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
25 Stef Sullo . Prospect 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
26 Emma Ryan . Naperville North 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
27 Gwen Swalwell . Naperville North 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
27 Liv Bertaud . Libertyville 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
29 Sam Smith . Hinsdale South 8.150 0.000 0.00 8.150
30 Frances Kuzyk . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
30 Gianna Murkowski . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
32 Claire Neuberger . Libertyville 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
33 Maddie Swanson . Libertyville 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
34 Grace Neuberger . Libertyville 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
34 Kim Garcia . U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
36 Taegen Vinarsky . U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
37 Julia Fasick . Prospect 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
38 Liz Lowery . Hinsdale South 6.900 0.000 0.00 6.900
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


